PALM SPRINGS BICYCLE GETAWAY
(Bicycle Rides in Palm Springs, CA)

TRAM STATION RIDE

20 Miles
(Riders must wear Snell-approved helmets.)
Total  Next
Miles  Turn
3 4 3 4
From Sunrise Park on Sunrise Wy at
Ramon Rd in Palm Springs,
South on SUNRISE WY. 0.0 0.2
L-----RAMON RD 0.2 2.0
L-----GENE AUTRY TR 2.2 2.0
L-----VISTA CHINO 4.2 1.3
R ----FARRELL DR 5.5 0.5
L-----RACQUET CLUB RD 6.0 1.8
R ----PALM CANYON DR 7.8 0.5
L-----TRAMWAY RD 8.3 3.8

12.1

Snack - Café in Palm Springs Aerial Tramway Terminal

Return on TRAMWAY RD (Caution!
Steep downhill).

R ----PALM CANYON DR

L-----VISTA CHINO

R ----SUNRISE WY

Finish at Sunrise Park.
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TWO DOME TOUR

18 Miles
(Riders must wear Snell-approved helmets.)
Total  Next
Miles  Turn
3 4 3 4

From Sunrise Park on Sunrise Wy at
Ramon Rd in Palm Springs,
North on SUNRISE WY. 0.0 0.3
R ----TAHQUITZ CANYON WY 0.3 1.1
R ----EL CIELO RD 1.4 1.3
R ----ESCOBA DR 2.7 0.2
L-----PALM CANYON DR 2.9 3.0
R ----BANKSIDE DR 5.9 0.5
L-----RODEO RD 6.4 0.3
L----- CATHEDRAL CANYON DR 6.7 2.9
L-----RAMON RD 9.6 1.4
R ----GENE AUTRY TR 11.0 2.3
L-----VIA ESCUELA 13.3 0.7
R ----FARRELL DR 14.0 0.2
L-----RACQUET CLUB RD 14.2 1.0
L-----AVENIDA CABALLEROS 15.2 2.2
L-----BARISTO RD 17.4 0.5
R ---- SUNRISE WY 17.9 0.2
Finish at Sunrise Park. 18.1
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CELEBRITY TOUR
28 Miles
(Riders must wear Snell-approved helmets.)
Total
Miles
4

From Sunrise Park on Sunrise Wy at
Ramon Rd in Palm Springs,
North on SUNRISE WY. 0.0
R ----BARISTO RD 0.2
L-----FARRELL DR 0.7
R ----TAHQUITZ CANYON WY 1.0
Cross EL CIELO RD and circle fountain.
Return on TAHQUITZ CANYON WY 1.6
R ----SUNRISE WY 2.7
L-----ALEJO RD 3.2
R ----HERMOSA DR 3.4
L-----VIA ALTA MIRA 3.6
R ----AVENIDA CABALLEROS 3.9
R ----EL ALAMEDA 4.1
L-----HERMOSA DR 4.4
R ----TACHEVAH DR 4.5
L-----CALLE ROLPH 4.6
L-----PASEO EL MIRADOR 4.8
L-----VIA MIRALESTE 5.4
R ----TACHEVAH DR 5.6
R ----INDIAN CANYON AV 5.9
L-----SAN MARCO WY 7.2
R ----LA PUERTA DEL SOL 7.3
L-----SANTA CATALINA RD 7.5
R ----VIRGINIA RD 7.7
L-----SAN RAFAEL RD 7.8
L-----PALM CANYON DR 8.2
R ----VISTA CHINO 9.3
R ----VIA NORTE 9.5
L-----CHINO CANYON RD 9.6

0.2
0.4

Bear right to stay on CHINO CANYON RD. 9.8
L-----PANORAMA RD 10.2
R ----CHINO CANYON RD 10.6
R ----VIA NORTE 10.8
L-----STEVENS RD 11.0
R ----KAWEAH RD 111
R ----CAMINO NORTE 11.2
R ----VIA MONTE VISTA 115
L-----STEVENS RD 11.6

Continued on right column
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L-----ROSE AV 11.9
L-----VIA VADERA 12.1
R ----ABRIGO RD 12.2
L----- CAMINO SUR 12.3
L-----VISTA VESPERO 12.4
L-----VIA LAS PALMAS 12.5
R ---- GRANITO CIRCLE to end 12.6
Return on GRANITO CIRCLE.
L-----VIA LAS PALMAS 12.7
R ----VIA MONTE VISTA 12.8
L-----MOUNTAIN VIEW PL 13.2
L-----PATENCIO RD 13.3
R ----VIA LOLA 13.5
R ---- CAHUILLA RD 13.7
R ----HERMOSA PL 13.8
L-----MISSION RD 13.9
R ----MERITO PL 14.1
L-----PATENCIO RD 14.2
L-----CHINO DR 14.3
R ----VINE AV 14.4
L-----ALEJO RD 14.5
L----- BELARDO RD (for 0.1 mile, then return)  14.7
L-----ALEJO RD 14.9
R ----BELARDO RD 15.0
L-----AMADO RD 15.2
R ----PALM CANYON DR 15.3
R ----TAHQUITZ CANYON WY 15.5
R ----MUSEUM DR (for 0.1 mile, then return) ~ 15.6
L-----TAHQUITZ CANYON WY 15.8
R ----PALM CANYON DR 15.9
Continue straight ahead on S. PALM

CANYON DR. 17.3
L-----BOGERT TR 19.2
L-----ANDREAS HILLS DR 20.3
R ----BOGERT TR 21.3
R ----PALM CANYON DR 23.2
R ----MURRAY CANYON DR 235
L-----TOLEDO AV 24.6
R ----LA VERNE WY 255
R ----EAST PALM CANYON DR 25.7
L-----FARRELL DR 26.2
L-----RAMON RD 27.2
Finish at Sunrise Park. 27.8
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PUSHAWALLA GARDENS

40 Miles
(Riders must wear Snell-approved helmets.)
Total  Next
Miles  Turn
4 4
From Sunrise Park on Sunrise Wy at
Ramon Rd in Palm Springs,
East on RAMON RD. 0.0 7.3
R ----VARNER RD 7.3 7.0
R ----WASHINGTON ST 14.3 2.3
R ----FRED WARING DR 16.6 1.9
L-----ELDORADO DR 18.5 1.1
R ----FAIRWAY DR 19.6 2.0
L-----PORTOLA AV 21.6 0.9
R ----HAYSTACK RD 22.5 1.4
R ----SR74 23.9 1.4
Cross SR111 and continue straight-
ahead on MONTEREY AV. 25.3 2.5

L-----COUNTRY CLUB DR 27.8 2.0
R ----MORNINGSIDE DR 29.8 1.0
L-----FRANK SINATRA DR 30.8 0.9
R ----DA VALL DR 31.7 1.0
L-----GERALD FORD DR 32.7 1.0
L-----DATE PALM DR 33.7 0.5
R ----BUDDY ROGERS AV 34.2 0.4
L-----GLENN AV 346 <0.1
R ----SR111 34.6 4.1
R ----SUNRISE WY 38.7 1.0
Finish at Sunrise Park. 39.7
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57 Miles
(Riders must wear Snell-approved helmets.)
Total
Miles
4

From Sunrise Park on Sunrise Wy at
Ramon Rd in Palm Springs,
East on RAMON RD. 0.0
R ----BOB HOPE DR 6.7
L-----COUNTRY CLUB DR 10.8
L-----WASHINGTON ST 16.9
R ----VARNER RD 17.1
Continue straight-ahead on AVENUE 42  19.0
R ----MONROE ST 21.3
R ---52"° AV 26.4
L-----AVENIDA BERMUDAS 30.6
R ----CALLE DURANGO 30.7
R ----AVENIDA MONTEZUMA 31.6
L-----EISENHOWER DR 32.5
L-----WASHINGTON ST 34.4
L-----FRED WARING DR 37.0
R ----MONTEREY AV 42.1
L-----COUNTRY CLUB DR 441
R ----MORNINGSIDE DR 46.1
Jog left into THOMPSON RD. 47.1
R ----LA PAZ RD 47.4
L-----LOS REYES DR 47.7
L-----SUNNY LN 48.1
R ----LOS ALAMOS RD 48.3
L-----GERALD FORD DR 48.7
R ----DATE PALM DR 50.7
L-----DINAH SHORE DR 51.7
R ----SHIFTING SANDS TR 52.6
L-----RAMON RD 53.6
Finish at Sunrise Park. 56.8
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THE WINDMILL

67 Miles
(Riders must wear Snell-approved helmets.)
Total  Next
Miles  Turn
4 4

From Sunrise Park on Sunrise Wy at
Ramon Rd in Palm Springs,
East on RAMON RD. 0.0 4.0
L-----DATE PALM DR 4.0 3.2
L-----VARNER RD 7.2 2.1
R ----MOUNTAIN VIEW RD 9.3 2.7
R ----DILLON RD 12.0 274
R ----INDIO BLVD (SR 86) 39.4 1.7
L-----REQUA AV 41.1 0.7
R ----DEGLET NOOR ST 41.8 0.3
L-----MILES AV 42.1 1.1
R ----CLINTON ST 43.2 0.5
L-----FRED WARING DR 43.7 8.6
R ----MONTEREY AV 52.3 2.0
L-----COUNTRY CLUB DR 54.3 2.0
R ----MORNINGSIDE DR 56.3 1.0
Jog left into THOMPSON RD. 57.3 0.3
R ----LA PAZ RD 57.6 0.3
L-----LOS REYES DR 57.9 0.4
L-----SUNNY LN 58.3 0.2
R ----LOS ALAMOS RD 58.5 0.4
L-----GERALD FORD DR 58.9 2.0
R ----DATE PALM DR 60.9 1.0
L-----DINAH SHORE DR 61.9 0.9
R ----SHIFTING SANDS TR 62.8 1.0
L-----RAMON RD 63.8 3.2
Finish at Sunrise Park. 67.0
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A DATE BELOW SEA LEVEL

74 Miles
(Riders must wear Snell-approved helmets.)
Total  Next
Miles  Turn
4 4

From Sunrise Park on Sunrise Wy at
Ramon Rd in Palm Springs,
South on SUNRISE WY. 0.0 0.9
L-----E. PALM CANYON WY (SR 111) 0.9 15.9
R ----WASHINGTON ST 16.8 1.3
R ----EISENHOWER DR 18.1 2.3
L-----CALLE DURANGO 20.4 0.3
L-----AVENIDA BERMUDAS 20.7 0.1
R ----AVENUE 52 20.8 4.0
R ----MONROE ST 24.8 4.9
L----62"° AV 29.7 7.1
L-----PIERCE ST 36.8 0.7
L-----SR 111 37.5 2.8
L-----AIRPORT BLVD 40.3 4.3
R ----JACKSON ST 44.6 7.1
L-----AVENUE 42 51.7 5.3

Becomes VARNER RD
R ----WASHINGTON ST 57.0 16.5

Becomes RAMON RD
Finish at Sunrise Park. 73.5



